Features
- Suitable for lights with independent drivers such as
   downlights, spotlights, panel lights, etc
Suitable for lights
- LED indoor lighting
- LED office lighting
- LED commercial lighting
Typical applications
- Not suitable for lights with built-in drivers
Functions
www.bokedriver.com 2022-4-13REV 3.4 P1info@bokedriver.com
Constant current independent driver
 PQL Series
BOKE Drivers Co., Ltd.
Model coding rules of BEL series
BK - - X X X X
BOKE
Product series
Output current
P QL X X X
- Flicker-free output,which meets the requirement of ErP standard
- Passed CE,ENEC,UKCA,RCM,CCC,EL and other certifications
- IP20 protection grade, indoor use
- High PF, high efficiency, low THD
- SELV and Class II design, suitable for use outside  of  the  light
- Nominal life-time up to 100,000 h
- 5-year guarantee
- Screw-free design,easy wiring
- Compact housing design
- Pushable strain relief design,easy to crimp and install   - Protective features
  (short-circuit,no-load protection  )
- Support central emergency application
  (100% output in DC input)
- Support self-contained emergency application
- al-stage circuit design, work stable Du
A
Output load voltage range identification code
z
Distinguish code
- Withstand 380VAC high voltage short-time shock
FREE
FLICKER
EL
tuvsud .com/
ps-cert
BOKE Drivers Co., Ltd.
Model list
DimensionOutput currentModel Input voltage Output voltageOutput power Certifications
28-38/40/42VDC L114.5*W41*H24.5mm200-240VAC/DC
28-40/42VDC L95*W36.5*H24mm200-240VAC/DC
30-40/42VDC L119*W42.5*H28mm200-240VAC/DC
28-38/40/42VDC L156*W50*H38mm200-240VAC/DC
28-42VDC L95*W36.5*H24mm200-240VAC/DC
28-40/42VDC L114.5*W41*H24.5mm200-240VAC/DC
14.0W MAX.
BK-PQL009-BxxxxA 10.5W MAX.
BK-PQL013-BxxxxA
22.8W MAX.
BK-PQL018-CxxxxA 18.0W MAX.
BK-PQL022-CxxxxA
BK-PQL040-BxxxxA
BK-PQL060-BxxxxA
40.0W MAX.
63.0W MAX.
CE,ENEC,UKCA,RCM,CCC,EL
CE,ENEC,UKCA,RCM,CCC,EL